
 
 

Members of the Authority and Boards of Directors 
               As of July 1, 2022 

Alyson Eastman, Deputy Secretary    (1/5/17 Ex-officio) 
(designee for Anson Tebbetts, Secretary) 
Agency of Agriculture, Food & Markets 
116 State Street 
Montpelier, VT 05602 
Ph (w): (802) 828-5667   Fax: (802) 828-2361 
Ph (m): (802) 622-4131 
Email:  alyson.eastman@vermont.gov 
Assistant: terry.smith@vermont.gov 

Beth Pearce                                       (1/7/11 Ex-officio) 
Vermont State Treasurer 
109 State Street – 4th Floor 
Montpelier, VT 05609-6200 
Ph (w): (802) 828-1452   Fax: (802) 828-2772 
Ph (m): (802) 498-3130   Toll free: (800) 642-3191 
Email:  beth.pearce@vermont.gov 
Executive Assistant:  owen.doherty@vermont.gov 
Assistant: ashlynn.doyon@vermont.gov 
Ph (Ashlynn): (802) 595-3197 

Edward Delhagen                              (1/5/17 Ex-officio) 
Clean Energy Finance & Program Manager 
(designee for June Tierney, Commissioner) 
Vermont Department of Public Service 
112 State Street – 3rd Floor 
Montpelier, VT  05620-2601 
Ph (w): (802) 828-4099 Ph (June): (802) 828-4071 
Email:  ed.delhagen@vermont.gov 
Assistant:  for June Tierney, audrey.fargo@vermont.gov 

Joan Goldstein, Commissioner         (9/3/19 Ex-officio) 
(designee for Lindsay Kurrle, Secretary) 
Vermont Department of Economic Development 
One National Life Drive, Davis Bldg., 6th Floor 
Montpelier, VT 05620-0501 
Ph (m): (802) 272-2399     Fax: (802) 828-3383 
Email: joan.goldstein@vermont.gov 
Assistant:  kitty.sweet@vermont.gov 

Michael Snyder, Commissioner       (6/18/13 Ex-officio) 
Vermont Department of Forests, Parks & Recreation 
1 National Life Drive, Davis 2 
Montpelier, VT  05620-3801 
Ph (w): (802) 828-1534                     
Email:  michael.snyder@vermont.gov 
Assistant: Caroline.Zeilenga@vermont.gov 

Caroline Carpenter                             (1/1/22 – 6/30/26) 
National Bank of Middlebury 
P.O. Box 189 
Middlebury, VT 05753 (Addison County) 
Ph (m): (802) 989-6551 
Email:  carolinercar@icloud.com 
 

Karyn Hale                                        (9/9/21 – 06/30/24) 
Union Bank 
20 Lower Main Street 
Morrisville, VT  05661 (Lamoille County)   
Ph (w): (802) 888-0461     
Ph (m): (802) 274-3635                                   
Email:  khale@unionbankvt.com 
 

Rhonda Shippee (Member at Large)(10/13/21–6/30/24)  
P.O. Box 165 
Morgan, VT 05853 (Orleans County) 
Ph (h):  (802) 895-4461 
Ph (m): (802) 249-8878 
Email:  rlshippee@gmail.com 

Steven Voigt (Chair)                      (10/29/21 – 6/30/26) 
28 Owl Creek 
Norwich, VT  05055 (Windsor County) 
Ph (h): (802) 649-7356  (m): (802) 299-8456 
Ph (h): (802) 649-3254 
Email:  steve.voigt28@gmail.com 

Theodore Foster (Vice Chair)             (4/1/19 - 6/30/24) 
1361 Hallock Road 
Vergennes, VT  05491 (Addison County) 
Ph (h):  (802) 545-2110 
Ph (m): (802) 349-8943 
Email:  tfostermoo@gmail.com  
 

Thomas Gallagher (Past Chair)         (3/21/14 – 2/29/28) 
Peoples Trust Company 
25 Kingman Street 
St. Albans, VT 05478 (Franklin County) 
Ph (w): (802) 524-2196     Direct Line: (802) 752-1816 
Ph (wk m): (802) 752-8398             (m) (802) 309-3786 
Fax: (802) 524-7763 
Email:  tgallagher@ptcvt.com 

Anthony Collier                                  (4/1/19 – 6/30/26) 
260 Perimeter Drive #407 
Colchester, VT  05446 (Chittenden County) 
Ph (m): (802) 999-7866 
Email:  collier.anthony@gmail.com 
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